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Women / XG / XG c6 g1
Session: C06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Goonan4025
Granite State

8.700 9.400 9.5009.300 36.900
4 2 4T 1 1 

1 

Chloe Stark2714
West Broward

8.275 9.050 9.2759.775 36.375
13 6 1 3 2 

2 

Mattie Puckett1228
EDGE

8.875 9.450 9.0508.950 36.325
1 1 7 9 3 

3 

Gb Russell4722
Bayside  FL

8.400 9.250 9.4009.025 36.075
10 4 6 2 4 

4 

Haleigh Blue2682
West Broward

8.350 9.150 9.2009.325 36.025
12 5 3 4T 5 

5 

Bryn Huss747
Gymniks - WV

8.750 8.675 9.1009.300 35.825
2T 8T 4T 8 6 

6 

Lily Gumos4849
Bayside  FL

8.750 8.625 9.1508.725 35.250
2T 11T 10T 7 7 

7 

Maddie Wolfe766
Gymniks - WV

8.600 8.625 9.2008.800 35.225
6 11T 9 4T 8 

8 

Cailyn Perez2701
West Broward

8.375 8.650 8.5259.650 35.200
11 10 2 13 9 

9 

Charlotte Armstrong1207
EDGE

8.500 8.900 8.9508.725 35.075
8 7 10T 10T 10 

10 

Kaia Hathcock1218
EDGE

8.525 9.350 8.9008.250 35.025
7 3 13 12 11 

11 

Kayana Litton753
Gymniks - WV

8.650 8.675 9.2008.325 34.850
5 8T 12 4T 12 

12 

Kayleigh Skipper1230
EDGE

8.475 8.350 8.9508.850 34.625
9 13 8 10T 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG c6 g2
Session: C06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Finley Mason3643
GBC - NH

8.850 9.525 9.1509.550 37.075
2 1 3 4 1 

1 

Leah Petit Do2703
West Broward

8.650 9.250 9.3009.800 37.000
7 3 1 1T 2 

2 

Vaiga Rabin2879
Bayside  FL

8.700 8.950 8.9509.650 36.250
5* 7T 2 5 3T

3T

Maleehah Oussein5698
SportsRock

8.900 9.200 8.8509.300 36.250
1 4 4 6 3T

3T

Kenna Collins4242
Granite State

8.700 9.100 9.3009.150 36.250
5* 6 6 1T 3T

3T

Aniyah Caraballo4463
SportsRock

8.725 9.300 9.1759.000 36.200
4 2 8 3 6 

6 

Maddy Daniels4720
Bayside  FL

8.750 8.950 8.8008.675 35.175
3 7T 10 7T 7 

7 

Payton Stellwagen763
Gymniks - WV

8.600 8.675 8.7758.875 34.925
8 10 9 9 8 

8 

Olivia Barksdale1208
EDGE

7.850 9.175 8.8009.050 34.875
12 5 7 7T 9 

9 

Brooke Carter2274
Gem State - ID

8.400 8.400 8.7009.250 34.750
9 12 5 10 10 

10 

Emma Kennedy4721
Bayside  FL

8.000 8.700 8.4258.400 33.525
11 9 11 12 11 

11 

Brylea Smith3137
United Flip Force

8.250 8.450 8.5507.650 32.900
10 11 12 11 12 

12 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2022 Gasparilla Classic C
Meet Results
Feb 25-28, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 2/26/2022 2:09:50 PM

Women / XG / XG c6 g3
Session: C06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Marsh5729
Twins Gymnastics 

9.250 9.300 8.8508.950 36.350
1 1 3 8T 1 

1 

Alayna Lincoln4466
SportsRock

8.900 9.075 9.1508.800 35.925
2 4 5 2T 2 

2 

Kylie Swain1232
EDGE

8.500 8.850 9.0259.425 35.800
8T 6 1 6 3 

3 

Avery Stumpf4035
Granite State

8.525 9.200 9.0008.775 35.500
7 3 6 7 4 

4 

Skye Taylor3077
Gold Coast  - FL

8.500 8.200 9.1009.275 35.075
8T 9 2 4T 5 

5 

Fabiana Correa4465
SportsRock

8.775 9.050 9.1507.700 34.675
4 5 10 2T 6 

6 

Emery Lacasse3636
GBC - NH

8.100 9.250 8.6758.500 34.525
12 2 8 10 7 

7 

Ella Harnisch4026
Granite State

8.275 8.575 8.8508.750 34.450
11 8 7 8T 8 

8 

Jessica Magyar3640
GBC - NH

8.575 8.175 8.6008.850 34.200
6 10 4 12 9 

9 

Emma Lutwin3075
Gold Coast  - FL

8.850 8.775 9.3007.250 34.175
3 7 11 1 10 

10 

Bri Young3079
Gold Coast  - FL

8.475 8.125 8.6507.925 33.175
10 11 9 11 11 

11 

Shana Wilson3140
United Flip Force

8.650 8.025 9.1006.575 32.350
5 12 12 4T 12 

12 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: C06

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 West Broward S 109.825 25.375 27.450 29.225 27.775
27 4 1

2 SportsRock S 108.725 26.575 27.575 27.100 27.475
51 3 5

3 Granite State S 108.650 25.925 27.700 27.225 27.800
14 2 4

4 EDGE S 108.325 25.900 27.975 27.425 27.025
65 1 2

5 Bayside  FL S 108.250 26.200 27.150 27.400 27.500
3T2 5 3

6 Gymniks - WV S 106.500 26.000 26.025 26.975 27.500
3T3 7 6

7 GBC - NH S 105.800 25.525 26.950 26.900 26.425
76 6 7
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Women / XG / XG d5 g1
Session: D05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Torrens3541
Elite - FL

9.050 9.175 9.5259.525 37.275
2 3 2 2 1 

1 

Danielle Fedorova4853
Hollywood YMCA

9.100 9.400 9.3509.375 37.225
1 2 4 4 2 

2 

Selah Grace Raymond1102
Westside - TN

8.500 9.550 9.4759.400 36.925
7T 1 3 3 3 

3 

Marlou Sutherland3773
Coral Reef - FL

8.500 8.725 9.5759.650 36.450
7T 6 1 1 4 

4 

Jessica Duncan229
Meks Gymnastics

9.000 8.625 9.3259.100 36.050
3 9 6 5 5 

5 

Penelope Miret3758
Coral Reef - FL

8.500 8.675 8.9259.175 35.275
7T 7 5 10 6 

6 

Kristen Ross354
Impact - AZ

8.650 8.550 9.2758.700 35.175
6 11 10 7 7 

7 

Tinley Everhart232
Meks Gymnastics

8.450 8.200 9.3008.650 34.600
10 13 11 6 8 

8 

Kaia Johnston2006
Westside - TN

8.100 8.750 8.7758.875 34.500
13 5 7 12 9 

9 

Adley Bush228
Meks Gymnastics

8.350 8.925 8.6258.575 34.475
12 4 12 14 10 

10 

Valentina Martinez Otano3507
Elite - FL

8.900 8.275 9.0258.250 34.450
4 12 13 9 11 

11 

Mary Elizabeth Parks1100
Westside - TN

7.800 8.650 9.1758.800 34.425
14 8 9 8 12 

12 

Maelee Sharrett454
Meks Gymnastics

8.400 8.100 8.8258.850 34.175
11 14 8 11 13 

13 

Keira Gardner234
Meks Gymnastics

8.700 8.575 8.6507.550 33.475
5 10 14 13 14 

14 
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Women / XG / XG d5 g2
Session: D05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Scarlett Garcia3485
Elite - FL

9.100 9.325 9.3009.500 37.225
1 2 4 2T 1 

1 

Kaiya Tenn Yuk3775
Coral Reef - FL

8.950 9.125 9.3009.675 37.050
3 3 2 2T 2 

2 

Fernanda Castellano5515
Hollywood YMCA

8.750 9.100 9.3009.700 36.850
5 4 1 2T 3 

3 

Brigitta Chocarro3468
Elite - FL

8.850 9.475 9.4009.025 36.750
4 1 5 1 4 

4 

Analia Chery3732
Coral Reef - FL

8.600 8.975 9.0759.650 36.300
8 8 3 7 5 

5 

Gaby Pearce5441
Hollywood YMCA

8.650 9.025 9.2258.950 35.850
6T 7 6T 5 6 

6 

Amelia Pearce Gray3515
Elite - FL

9.000 8.950 9.1258.550 35.625
2 9T 11 6 7 

7 

Sloane Schmidt247
Meks Gymnastics

8.650 8.900 8.6508.925 35.125
6T 11 8 10 8 

8 

Emma Jones3746
Coral Reef - FL

8.550 8.525 8.9758.950 35.000
9 13 6T 8 9 

9 

Lucie O'Neil4671
Hollywood YMCA

8.300 9.050 8.5258.675 34.550
11 5T 9T 13 10 

10 

Hadley Crowell329
Impact - AZ

8.050 9.050 8.5508.675 34.325
12T 5T 9T 12 11 

11 

Adelyn Comer684
Meks Gymnastics

8.450 8.950 8.5757.800 33.775
10 9T 13 11 12 

12 

Harper Barkley1088
Westside - TN

8.000 8.875 8.4508.425 33.750
14 12 12 14 13 

13 

Julianne Helmer236
Meks Gymnastics

8.050 8.275 8.7007.775 32.800
12T 14 14 9 14 

14 
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Women / XG / XG d5 g3
Session: D05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordyn Leonard341
Impact - AZ

8.950 9.175 9.3509.150 36.625
3 6 3T 2 1 

1 

Carlotta Monjes3510
Elite - FL

8.450 9.600 9.0759.475 36.600
12T 1 1 8 2 

2 

Violet Tharpe1106
Westside - TN

9.050 9.125 9.2759.100 36.550
2 7 5 5 3 

3 

Khloe Wright3551
Elite - FL

8.900 9.350 9.3258.825 36.400
4T 4 8 3T 4 

4 

Ayva Vogt3779
Coral Reef - FL

8.750 9.575 9.1758.875 36.375
7T 2 6 6 5 

5 

Tiara Aranda3453
Elite - FL

8.750 9.325 9.4508.675 36.200
7T 5 9T 1 6 

6 

Sakala Hughes5850
Coral Reef - FL

8.600 8.875 9.3258.850 35.650
11 9 7 3T 7 

7 

Mariana Latorre4635
Elite - FL

8.800 9.100 8.8508.675 35.425
6 8 9T 9 8 

8 

Lauren Nunn451
Meks Gymnastics

8.450 8.675 8.8259.300 35.250
12T 11 2 10T 9 

9 

Flavia Rodriguez3530
Elite - FL

9.425 9.525 9.1007.150 35.200
1 3 13 7 10 

10 

Khloe Duran3737
Coral Reef - FL

8.450 8.175 8.4259.150 34.200
12T 12 3T 13 11 

11 

Colleen Soden251
Meks Gymnastics

8.650 7.225 8.8258.450 33.150
9T 13 11 10T 12 

12 

Ellanore Stires456
Meks Gymnastics

8.650 6.700 8.3008.325 31.975
9T 14 12 14 13 

13 

Nia Vazquez5851
Coral Reef - FL

8.900 8.850 8.8254.000 30.575
4T 10 14 10T 14 

14 
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Women / XG / XG d5 g4
Session: D05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allegra Chocarro3467
Elite - FL

9.200 9.200 9.3259.775 37.500
2 5 1 4T 1 

1 

Alivia LaRose339
Impact - AZ

9.550 9.250 9.5009.175 37.475
1 3T 6 1 2 

2 

Tatiana Williams5815
Coral Reef - FL

8.800 9.150 9.3259.425 36.700
4T 6 2 4T 3 

3 

Paris Rivas3767
Coral Reef - FL

8.600 9.350 9.3009.000 36.250
7 2 8 6 4 

4 

Emiliana Izaguirre3497
Elite - FL

8.500 9.250 9.4258.775 35.950
8T 3T 10 2 5 

5 

Khloe Neeley1099
Westside - TN

8.250 9.400 9.1258.750 35.525
12 1 11 9 6 

6 

Ava Lawson3749
Coral Reef - FL

8.350 8.600 9.2009.300 35.450
11 7 4T 7T 7 

7 

Bella Gregory3740
Coral Reef - FL

8.950 7.575 9.3509.375 35.250
3 13 3 3 8T

8T

Mariah Smathers5518
Hollywood YMCA

8.500 8.500 9.2009.050 35.250
8T 8 7 7T 8T

8T

Payton Bowman225
Meks Gymnastics

8.500 8.275 9.0008.975 34.750
8T 9 9 11 10 

10 

Ohara Bledsoe223
Meks Gymnastics

8.650 8.200 9.0508.650 34.550
6 10 12 10 11 

11 

Reilyn Carlton1090
Westside - TN

8.100 7.900 8.7509.300 34.050
13 11 4T 12 12 

12 

Caris Schrettenbrunner248
Meks Gymnastics

8.800 7.675 8.3757.800 32.650
4T 12 14 13 13 

13 

Sidney Lundstrom241
Meks Gymnastics

7.900 7.000 8.1258.500 31.525
14 14 13 14 14 

14 
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Women / XG / XG d5 g5
Session: D05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lilly Chodosh327
Impact - AZ

9.000 9.525 9.4259.350 37.300
4 1 8 2 1 

1 

Isabella Wawryniuk3550
Elite - FL

9.250 9.150 9.2759.500 37.175
1 6T 3T 6 2 

2 

Aisling Madden345
Impact - AZ

9.050 9.475 8.9509.500 36.975
3 2 3T 9 3 

3 

Isabel Olivier3763
Coral Reef - FL

8.900 9.275 9.6509.125 36.950
5 3T 9 1 4 

4 

Rebecca Lewine342
Impact - AZ

8.650 9.275 9.2509.600 36.775
6 3T 1 7 5 

5 

Carly Lorio343
Impact - AZ

9.150 9.200 9.4008.925 36.675
2 5 12 3 6 

6 

Shalomi Carre5433
Hollywood YMCA

8.500 9.150 9.3008.950 35.900
7 6T 11 4T 7 

7 

Sophia Rojas3769
Coral Reef - FL

8.300 8.750 9.3009.425 35.775
10 10 6T 4T 8 

8 

Maddison Luc6009
Hollywood YMCA

8.100 9.025 8.8759.500 35.500
13 9 3T 10 9 

9 

Khloe Luc6008
Hollywood YMCA

8.350 9.125 8.4759.525 35.475
8T 8 2 12 10 

10 

Mackenzie Booker4667
Hollywood YMCA

8.250 7.625 9.0759.425 34.375
11T 12 6T 8 11 

11 

Maddie Riedner452
Meks Gymnastics

8.350 8.000 8.7509.000 34.100
8T 11 10 11 12 

12 

Aubrey Godby235
Meks Gymnastics

8.250 7.600 7.4508.600 31.900
11T 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: D05

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Elite - FL L 113.675 27.875 28.600 28.800 28.400
21 1 2

2 Impact - AZ L 112.800 27.750 28.275 28.450 28.325
32 2 4

3 Coral Reef - FL L 112.550 26.800 28.200 28.975 28.575
13 3 1

4 Hollywood YMCA L 110.850 26.500 27.675 28.725 27.950
44T 5 3

5 Westside - TN L 109.600 25.800 28.075 27.800 27.925
56 4 5

6 Meks Gymnastics L 108.350 26.500 26.775 27.400 27.675
64T 6 6
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Women / XG / XG d7 g1
Session: D07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Analia Rivera Rivera1732
Broadway

9.350 9.275 9.3759.675 37.675
1 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Brittley Napierata1725
Broadway

9.150 8.775 9.3759.150 36.450
2 4 4 1T 2 

2 

Addi Karolevitz268
Flyaways North

9.000 7.675 9.0759.400 35.150
3 8 2 5T 3 

3 

Paisley Bennett4944
Camden GA

7.600 8.900 9.1759.300 34.975
10 3 3 3 4 

4 

Kayson Pratt4961
Camden GA

8.300 9.200 9.1008.175 34.775
5 2 8 4 5 

5 

Elenore Berk1704
Broadway

8.950 6.900 9.0759.100 34.025
4 9 5 5T 6 

6 

Kylie Brooks4946
Camden GA

7.950 8.350 8.0508.925 33.275
7T 6 6 10 7T

7T

Evelynn Williams4967
Camden GA

7.650 8.275 8.4758.875 33.275
9 7 7 7 7T

7T

Camyri Smith4965
Camden GA

8.250 8.575 8.2008.150 33.175
6 5 9 8T 9 

9 

Jo Rossi4963
Camden GA

7.950 6.825 8.2007.675 30.650
7T 10 10 8T 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG d7 g2
Session: D07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dani- Layne Loyd1723
Broadway

9.550 9.050 9.2509.100 36.950
1 3 4T 2 1 

1 

Hannah Stinchfield3327
Gym Force

8.700 8.950 9.1509.550 36.350
4T 4 1 3T 2 

2 

Mary Harris4864
Global Gymnastics

8.700 9.075 9.4509.000 36.225
4T 2 6 1 3 

3 

Serenity Jackson3323
Gym Force

8.600 9.400 8.9259.175 36.100
6 1 3 7 4 

4 

Trista Raine273
Flyaways North

8.300 8.675 9.1509.425 35.550
8 6 2 3T 5 

5 

Victoria Adler1699
Broadway

9.275 8.650 9.0508.475 35.450
2 7 9 6 6 

6 

Aubree Rucci4070
No Florida Jax

8.850 8.575 8.6758.750 34.850
3 8 8 8 7 

7 

Savannah Quinn4962
Camden GA

8.150 8.925 9.1508.175 34.400
9 5 10 3T 8 

8 

Emma Schaffer4870
Global Gymnastics

8.500 8.200 8.2008.775 33.675
7 10 7 10 9 

9 

Madelynn Carlson259
Flyaways North

7.650 8.300 8.5759.100 33.625
10 9 4T 9 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG d7 g3
Session: D07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendall Schlottman1734
Broadway

9.550 8.975 9.3509.500 37.375
1T 4 1 1 1 

1 

Courtney Taylor3328
Gym Force

9.275 9.125 9.2759.425 37.100
3T 2T 3 2 2 

2 

Quinn Carlson1709
Broadway

9.275 9.125 9.2508.950 36.600
3T 2T 6 3 3 

3 

Luciana Frustaci1718
Broadway

9.150 8.850 9.1509.300 36.450
5 6 4 4 4 

4 

Abby Hitchcock1720
Broadway

9.050 8.650 9.1009.450 36.250
6 8 2 5 5 

5 

Juliette Dubuc1715
Broadway

9.550 9.275 8.6758.150 35.650
1T 1 10 9T 6 

6 

Paige Cohen3318
Gym Force

8.600 8.825 9.0758.850 35.350
7 7 7 6 7 

7 

Amaia Candelario1707
Broadway

8.200 8.875 8.9258.700 34.700
9 5 8 7 8 

8 

Abi Krause4865
Global Gymnastics

8.350 8.600 8.6758.475 34.100
8 9 9 9T 9 

9 

Morgan Melin270
Flyaways North

8.050 8.100 8.7009.200 34.050
10 11 5 8 10 

10 

Brittany Curzio4947
Camden GA

7.700 8.400 8.6758.050 32.825
11 10 11 9T 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG d7 g4
Session: D07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Charlotte Sei5855
RNR

9.650 9.075 9.5009.400 37.625
1 4 2T 1 1 

1 

Carlee Bruha1706
Broadway

9.450 9.175 9.3259.500 37.450
2 3 1 3 2 

2 

Addison Foust1717
Broadway

9.250 9.250 9.1259.200 36.825
3 2 5 5T 3 

3 

Rosalie Denelsbeck1713
Broadway

8.750 8.750 9.1259.350 35.975
5T 5 4 5T 4 

4 

Cailin Dexter1714
Broadway

8.900 9.550 8.4759.000 35.925
4 1 8 10 5 

5 

Makala Orpali4615
Rising Stars  FL

8.750 8.400 9.2009.400 35.750
5T 6 2T 4 6 

6 

Ashleybella Long1722
Broadway

8.650 8.350 9.4508.550 35.000
7 7 10 2 7 

7 

Brianna Vaughn1740
Broadway

8.550 8.125 9.1259.025 34.825
8 8 7 5T 8 

8 

Jillian Wineberg1744
Broadway

8.150 8.000 8.5759.150 33.875
9 10 6 8 9 

9 

Lily Kurth269
Flyaways North

7.400 8.025 8.5508.650 32.625
11 9 9 9 10 

10 

Teagan Bshara458
RNR

8.000 7.000 8.0508.325 31.375
10 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG d7 g5
Session: D07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maria Sobrinho476
RNR

9.150 9.125 9.6259.075 36.975
1 4 7 1 1 

1 

Alyssa George1719
Broadway

8.700 9.350 9.4509.375 36.875
6T 1 2T 2 2 

2 

Ava Garrette4613
Rising Stars  FL

8.850 9.275 9.2259.500 36.850
4 2 1 4T 3 

3 

Violette Roberts4067
No Florida Jax

9.050 9.175 9.1009.375 36.700
2 3 2T 7 4 

4 

Nicole Perez4062
No Florida Jax

8.750 8.750 9.2509.250 36.000
5 6 5 3 5 

5 

Rhea DeSota461
RNR

8.700 9.100 9.2258.750 35.775
6T 5 8 4T 6 

6 

Alana Goeke4050
No Florida Jax

8.900 8.250 9.2009.325 35.675
3 8 4 6 7 

7 

Arianna McCarthy3324
Gym Force

8.450 8.450 8.8258.300 34.025
8 7 10 8 8 

8 

Olivia Fazendin263
Flyaways North

7.750 8.150 8.6759.100 33.675
9 9 6 9 9 

9 

Zoe Simard5833
Gymfinity Ecuador

7.650 8.100 8.6258.525 32.900
10 10 9 10 10 

10 
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2022 Gasparilla Classic D
Team Results
Feb 25-28, 2022
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: D07

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Broadway L 113.775 28.650 28.175 28.675 28.275
21 1 1

2 RNR L 110.375 27.500 27.300 27.225 28.350
12 2 2

3 Camden GA L 106.250 24.700 27.025 27.100 27.425
33 3 3
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: D07

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gym Force S 109.700 26.575 27.475 28.150 27.500
22 1 1

2 No Florida Jax S 108.800 26.800 26.500 27.950 27.550
11 2 3

3 Flyaways North S 105.425 25.350 25.125 28.025 26.925
34 4 2

4 Global Gymnastics S 104.000 25.550 25.875 26.250 26.325
43 3 4
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Women / XG / XG d8 g1
Session: D08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elise Kupfer2433
International Gold

9.550 9.050 9.2759.200 37.075
1 1T 4T 2 1 

1 

Addyson Harrington2430
International Gold

8.250 9.050 9.4259.225 35.950
6T 1T 3 1 2 

2 

Brynlee Carpenter2051
Ultimate  OK

8.250 9.000 9.1759.350 35.775
6T 3 2 3T 3 

3 

Mya Burton2048
Ultimate  OK

9.150 8.500 9.1008.950 35.700
2 4 7 6 4 

4 

Madelyn Baker2047
Ultimate  OK

8.350 8.425 8.6509.600 35.025
5 6 1 11T 5 

5 

Luci Bradley4108
Oconee - GA

8.500 8.375 9.0509.000 34.925
3 7 6 7 6 

6 

Vivian Williams5454
Ultimate  OK

7.900 8.475 8.6759.200 34.250
12 5 4T 10 7 

7 

Addie Rubio5999
Oconee - GA

8.100 8.250 9.1508.150 33.650
9 8 10 5 8 

8 

Lana Flores4113
Oconee - GA

7.950 7.675 8.6508.750 33.025
11 12 9 11T 9 

9 

Sophia Campanell2050
Ultimate  OK

8.450 7.375 9.0008.050 32.875
4 13 11 8 10 

10 

Maliyah Smith4122
Oconee - GA

8.250 8.050 9.1757.250 32.725
6T 10 12 3T 11 

11 

Tenley Hartley4115
Oconee - GA

6.700 8.175 8.6258.900 32.400
13 9 8 13 12 

12 

Ella B. Augustyniak2421
International Gold

8.000 7.875 8.7500.000 24.625
10 11 13 9 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG d8 g2
Session: D08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reese Adelman2593
World Class - FL

9.300 9.025 9.4009.475 37.200
1 4 2 2 1 

1 

Mattie Sharpe2442
International Gold

8.800 9.100 9.1509.400 36.450
3T 2 4 6 2 

2 

MacKenzie Gonzalez2599
World Class - FL

9.000 8.325 9.5009.350 36.175
2 8 5 1 3 

3 

Zoey Zaborske2446
International Gold

8.550 8.525 9.2259.575 35.875
7T 6 1 5 4T

4T

Lila Walters2609
World Class - FL

8.750 9.175 9.1258.825 35.875
5 1 9 7 4T

4T

Olivia Gibson2429
International Gold

8.600 8.475 9.3259.450 35.850
6 7 3 3 6 

6 

Abygail Potter2604
World Class - FL

8.450 9.075 8.8009.000 35.325
9T 3 8 11 7 

7 

Bella Gile5447
Ultimate  OK

8.450 8.800 8.4759.050 34.775
9T 5 7 13 8 

8 

Grace Gregerson4114
Oconee - GA

7.500 8.275 9.2509.250 34.275
13 9 6 4 9 

9 

Kylie Marshall4731
Elite World

8.550 7.600 8.8508.800 33.800
7T 12 10 10 10 

10 

Savannah Achin4106
Oconee - GA

8.250 7.875 8.8758.250 33.250
11 11 12 8T 11 

11 

Cailynn McQueen6015
Oconee - GA

8.000 8.200 8.5758.300 33.075
12 10 11 12 12 

12 

Chum Moore5526
Top Flight NBY

8.800 7.325 8.8757.950 32.950
3T 13 13 8T 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG d8 g3
Session: D08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Phares2854
World Class - FL

9.100 9.300 9.4509.450 37.300
2 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Hannah Osei5450
Ultimate  OK

9.150 8.200 9.2259.250 35.825
1 6 5 2 2 

2 

Kaylee Larsen2075
Ultimate  OK

8.250 9.100 9.0509.200 35.600
11 2 6T 4 3 

3 

Faith Cole4300
Top Flight BobSierra

9.050 8.000 9.1259.200 35.375
3 7 6T 3 4 

4 

Erin Casey4298
Top Flight BobSierra

8.650 8.275 9.0259.400 35.350
6 5 3T 5T 5 

5 

Olga Petit4343
Top Flight NBY

8.500 8.475 8.8759.450 35.300
8 3T 1T 8 6 

6 

Emma Kogut2601
World Class - FL

8.800 8.475 9.0258.725 35.025
5 3T 10 5T 7 

7 

Karli Danielsen5519
Top Flight BobSierra

8.300 7.425 8.8259.200 33.750
10 10 6T 9 8 

8 

Autumn Fox5429
Elite World

8.600 7.950 8.9258.200 33.675
7 8 11T 7 9 

9 

Sophia Soto4311
Top Flight BobSierra

8.350 7.550 8.4509.100 33.450
9 9 9 11 10 

10 

Macee Tewmey4350
Top Flight NBY

8.950 7.250 8.5008.200 32.900
4 11 11T 10 11 

11 

Emmy Hughbanks5525
Top Flight NBY

8.200 6.250 8.0759.400 31.925
12 12 3T 12 12 

12 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



2022 Gasparilla Classic D
Team Results
Feb 25-28, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 2/26/2022 8:25:41 PM

Women / XG / All Ages
Session: D08

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Ultimate  OK L 109.350 26.750 26.900 28.200 27.500
11 1 1
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: D08

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 World Class - FL S 111.575 27.400 27.550 28.275 28.350
11 1 2

2 International Gold S 110.600 26.950 27.200 28.425 28.025
22 2 1

3 Top Flight BobSierra S 104.650 26.050 23.825 27.800 26.975
44 4 3

4 Oconee - GA S 104.625 25.000 24.900 27.150 27.575
35 3 4

5 Top Flight NBY S 102.600 26.250 23.050 27.050 26.250
53 5 5
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